

## VoltEdge Solutions: The Driving Force in EV Charging Sales on the East Coast

VoltEdge Solutions, led by Hyun Jeong Jin, powers East Coast EV charging with innovative Level 2 & 3 stations and key partnerships fueling a sustainable future.

VA, UNITED STATES, March 5, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>VoltEdge Solutions</u>, a startup company led by visionary Hyun Jeong Jin, is making waves in the electric vehicle (EV) industry by distributing Level 2 and Level 3 (DCFC) charging stations across the East Coast of the United States. With the increasing demand for EVs and the push towards sustainable driving, VoltEdge aims to become the driving force in EV charging sales.

Hyun Jeong Jin, the founder and CEO of VoltEdge Solutions, deeply understands the potential of the EV market and the importance of sustainable transportation. Her passion for creating a greener future has led her to establish VoltEdge Solutions and bring innovative <u>EV charging</u> <u>solutions</u> to the East Coast. With her leadership, the company has made significant strides in the <u>commercial industry</u> and is poised for even greater success.

VoltEdge Solutions offers a range of EV charging solutions, including Level 2 charging stations for home and workplace use and Level 3 (DCFC) charging stations for public use. These charging stations are designed to be user-friendly and efficient, providing a seamless charging experience for EV owners.

They offer products from the most reputable charging companies in the United States, such as Chargepoint, Blink, Xeal, Tesla, and more.

Partnered with Blue Whale EV, VoltEdge's distribution network is expanding across the East Coast, and more EV drivers will have access to convenient and reliable charging options.

As the demand for EVs continues to grow, VoltEdge Solutions is well-positioned to become a major player in the EV charging market. With Hyun Jeong Jin's leadership and the company's commitment to sustainability, VoltEdge is set to become the driving force in EV charging sales on the East Coast. Stay tuned for more updates on VoltEdge Solutions and its mission to create a greener future for all.

Hyun Jeong Jin VoltEdge Solutions +1 615-785-6191 jin@getvoltedge.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/791312556

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.